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About receptionists andmpointments

Q1- How helpful do you find the receptionists at your GP practice?

Answer

Very Helpful
Fairly Helpful
Not Very Helpful
Not At All Helpful
Don't Know

No answer

100 4

Uy =

Percentage

78.63%
18.80%
2.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Very Helpful (92)
Fairly Helpful (22)

= Not Very Helpful (3)
Not At All Helpful (0)
Den't Know (0)

= No answer (0)
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About receptionists andmpointments

Q2-How easy is it to get through to someone at your GP practice on the phone?

Answer Count Percentage
Very Easy 49 41.88%
Fairly Easy 60 51.28%

Not Very Easy 6 5.13%

Not At All Easy 0 0.00%

Don't Know 0 0.00%
Haven't Tried 2 1.71%

No answer 0 0.00%

60 -

= Very Easy (49)

s Fairly Easy (60)

= Not Very Easy (6)
Not At All Easy (0}

» Don't Know (0)

= Haven't Tried (2)
No answer (0)
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About receptionists and@oointments

Q3-How easy is it to speak to a doctor or nurse on the phone at your GP practice?

Answer Count Percentage
Very Easy 49 41.88%
Fairly Easy 42 35.90%

Not Very Easy 9 7.69%

Not At All Easy 0 0.00%

Don't Know 2 1.71%
Haven't Tried 15 12.82%

No answer 0 0.00%

50

Very Easy (49)
Fairly Easy (42)
Not Very Easy (9)
= Not At All Easy (0)
Don't Know (2)

= Haven't Tried (15)
No answer (0)
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About receptionists and@oointments

Q4-How easy is it to make an appointment in your practice?

Answer Count Percentage
Very Easy 60 51.28%
Fairly Easy 46 39.32%

Not Very Easy 7 5.98%

Not At All Easy 2 1.71%

Don't Know 1 0.85%
Haven't Tried 1 0.85%

No answer 0 0.00%

60

= Very Easy (60)

= Fairly Easy (46)

= Not Very Easy (7)
Not At All Easy (2)

= Don't Know (1)

= Haven't Tried (1)
No answer (0)
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About receptionists and@pointments

Q5- Which of thefollowing methods would you prefer to use to book appointments at your practice?

Answer Count
In Person 44
By Phone 76
Online 35

80 4

70 +

0-

Percentage

28.39%
49.03%
22.58%

= In Person (44)
= By Phone (76)
= Online (35)
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Aboutreceptionists and ppointments

Q6- How quickly do you usually get sedar a routine appointment?

Answer Count
Within 48hrs 53
2-5 days a4
6-10 days 10
More than 10 days 0
Don't know, never tried 10

No answer 0

60

50

40

10

Percentage

45.30%
37.61%
8.55%
0.00%
8.55%
0.00%

Within 48 hrs (53)

2-5 days (44)

6-10 days (10)

More than 10 days (0)
Don't know, never tried (10)
No answer (0)
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About receptionists andmpointments

Q7-How do you rate this?

Answer Count
Excellent 48
Very Good 33
Good 12
Fair 9
Poor 3
Very Poor 0
Does Not Apply 12

No answer 0
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Percentage

41.03%
28.21%
10.26%
7.69%
2.56%
0.00%
10.26%
0.00%

Excellent (48)

Very Good (33)
Good (12)

Fair (9)

Poor (3)

Very Poor (0)

Does Not Apply (12)
No answer (0)
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About receptionists and@oointments

Q8- How quickly do you usually get seen?

Answer Count
2-5 days 101
6-10 days 11

More than 10 days
Don't know, never tried
No answer

o 01 O

110

gg 4

Percentage

86.32%
9.40%
0.00%
4.27%
0.00%

2-5 days (101)

6-10 days (11)

More than 10 days (0)
Don't know, never tried (5)
No answer (0)
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About receptionists andmpointments

Q9- How do you rate this?

Answer Count
Excellent 46
Very Good 43
Good 16
Fair 6
Poor 2
Very Poor 0
Does Not Apply 4

No answer 0

L2 7

Percentage

39.32%
36.75%
13.68%
5.13%
1.71%
0.00%
3.42%
0.00%

Excellent (46)
Very Good (43)
Good (16)

Fair (6)

Poor (2)

Very Poor (0)
Does Not Apply (4)
No answer (0)
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About receptionists andmpointments

Q10- How long do you normalljave to wait from your appointment time?

Answer

Less Than 5 Minutes
5-10 Minutes

11-20 Minutes

21-30 Minutes

More than 30 minutes
No answer

40 4

20

10

0 -

Count Percentage
32 27.35%

58 49.57%

23 19.66%

3 2.56%

1 0.85%

0 0.00%

Less Than 5 Minutes (32)
= 5-10 Minutes (58)

= 11-20 Minutes (23)

« 21-30 Minutes (3)

= More than 30 minutes (1)
No answer (0)

I 200000
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About openingimes

Q11-1s your GP practice currently open at times that arenvenientto you?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes 72 61.54%
No 45 38.46%
No answer 0 0.00%
80 4
= Yes (72)
= No (45)
70 4 = No answer (0)
60
50 4
40
30 A
20
10 -
0 -
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About geningtimes

Q12- Which of the following additional opening hours would make it easier for you to see or speaotneone?

Answer Count Percentage
Before 8am 18 26.09%

At Lunchtime 4 5.80%

After 6:30pm 18 26.09%

On A Saturday 29 42.03%
None Of These 0 0.00%

30

Before 8am (18)
At Lunchtime (4)
After 6:30pm (18)
Oon A Saturday (29)
= None Qf These (0)
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About seeing the doctor gfour choice

Q13- Is there a particular GP you usually prefer to see or speak to?

Answer

Yes
No
No answer

40 —

30 -

20

10 <

Count

76
41

Percentage

64.96%
35.04%
0.00%

= Yes (76)
= No (41)
= No answer (0)
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About seeinghe doctor of your choice

Q14- How often do you see or speak to the GP you prefer?

Answer Count Percentage
Always or almost always 32 42.11%

A lot of the time 24 31.58%
Some of the time 16 21.05%
Never or almost never 4 5.26%

Not tried at this GP practice 0 0.00%

No answer 0 0.00%

A = Always or almost always (32)
= A lot of the time (24)
= Some of the time (16)
Newver or almost never (4)
= Not tried at this GP
practice (0)
= No answer (0)
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How good was the last GP/Nurse you saw at each of the following?

Q15- Have you seen a Clinician in the last 6 months?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes 84 71.79%

No 33 28.21%

No answer 0 0.00%

90

= Yes (84)
= No (33)

78 - = No answer (0)
68
56 -
45 o
34 -
11 -
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How good was the last GP/Nurse you saw at each of the following?

Q16- Did they give you enough time?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes 83 98.81%

No 1 1.19%

No answer 0 0.00%

= Yes (83)
= No (1)
= No answer (0)
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How good was the last GP/Nurse you saw at each of the following?

Q17- Did they listen to you?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes 83 98.81%

No 1 1.19%

No answer 0 0.00%

s = Yes (83)
= No (1)
= No answer (0)

w
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How good was the last GP/Nurse you saw at each of the following?

Q18- Did they involve you in decisions about your care?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes 83 98.81%

No 1 1.19%

No answer 0 0.00%

= Yes (83)
= No (1)
= No answer (0)
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How goodwas the last GP/Nursey saw at eachof the following?

Q19- Did you have confidence and trust in th@linician you saw or spoke to?

Answer

Yes
No
No answer

56 -

45 —

(™|

[ 1]

114

Count
82

Percentage

97.62%
2.38%
0.00%

= Yes (82)
= No (2)
= No answer (0)
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About @refrom your doctorsand rurses

Q20- Overall, how would you describe your experience of your GP surgery?

Answer Count Percentage
Excellent 64 54.70%
Very Good 37 31.62%
Good 14 11.97%

Fair 2 1.71%

Poor 0 0.00%

Very Poor 0 0.00%

No answer 0 0.00%



